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Public Schedule 
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack 

United States Department of Agriculture 
 
Week of October 24 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2022  
All Times Eastern 
 
9:35am Remarks at the National Summit on Nutrition Security and Healthcare 
 
9:55am Press Conference Following Remarks at the National Summit on Nutrition 

Security and Healthcare 
 
Week of October 17 
 
Saturday, October 22, 2022  
All Times Central 
 
1:00pm   Remarks at Paul Johnson Center for Sustainable Agriculture Policy Event 
 
Friday, October 21, 2022  
All Times Central 
 
9:50am   Facility Tour at Crystal Freeze LLC in Panora, IA 
 
10:10am  Press Conference on Food Supply Chain Loan Guarantee Program 
 
Thursday, October 20, 2022  
All Times Central 
 
3:15pm   Closing Keynote Remarks at World Food Prize Borlaug Dialogue 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022  
All Times Eastern 
 
11:00am  Inflation Reduction Act Section 22006 Press Call 
  
Monday, October 17, 2022  
All Times Eastern 
 
3:00pm Wyoming Wildlife Habitat MOU Signing 
 
 
 
 



   
 

Public Schedule 2 Draft 11/14/2022 11:26 AM 
 

Week of October 10 
 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022  
All Times Mountain  
 
1:10pm Remarks at the Camp Hale-Continental Divide National Monument 

Designation Event 
 
Tuesday, October 11, 2022  
All Times Eastern  
 
8:25am   Tour at Gorham Middle School in Gorham, ME 
 
8:45am   Press Conference at Gorham Middle School in Gorham, ME 
 
Week of October 3 
 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022  
All Times Eastern  
 
11:15am  LIVE Interview with Chip Flory, AgriTalk  
 
Week of September 26 
 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022  
All Times Eastern  
 
8:00am   Remarks at International Fresh Produce Association Breakfast 
 
9:50am   White House Conference on Hunger, Nutrition, and Health 
 
11:15am Press Conference at the White House Conference on Hunger, Nutrition, and 

Health 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022  
All Times Eastern  
 
10:30am   Remarks at NASDA Annual Meeting  
 
Monday, September 26, 2022  
All Times Eastern  
 
4:15pm   White House Competition Council Meeting 
   Note: Open press for POTUS remarks; Closed remainder of meeting 
 


